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701
702
703
704
705
706
707
708
709
710
711
712
713
714
715
716
717
718
719
720
721
722
723
724

Sewn Article
Christmas Wreath
Crochet Article
Paper Craft

Knitted Article

One soft toy

Bunting

Article of Jewelry
Macrame Pot Hanging
Cross Stitch Picture
Article in Embroidery
Rag Rug

Draught Excluder

Invitation

Present for named occasion

Photo of the local landscape

Photo of a local event
Upcycled item

Clock

Bowl or Vase

Pen or Jewelry

Toy or Game

Bowl or Vase

Any other article

Senior Crafts

725
726
727
728

Article in Wool
Painting or Drawing

Sewn Article

Any material

Any materials can be used, can be edible
Other than fine yarn

Any article

In any ply

Any craft

Machine sewn - min 1m

Any craft

Any material

Hand sewn

Hand sewn

Any materials, min 80cm x 50cm
Any craft

Calligraphy

A4 maximum, including mount

A4 maximum, including mount

display with photo of original
Woodturning

Woodturning

Woodturning

Woodturning

Woodturning - restricted entry - under 18

Woodturning - restricted entry -under 18

Any medium

An article that represents your hobby



