Craft Section

701	Sewn Article	Any material
702	Christmas Wreath	Any materials can be used, can be edible
703	Crochet Article	Other than fine yarn
704	Paper Craft	Any article
705	Knitted Article	In any ply
706	One soft toy	Any craft
707	Bunting	Machine sewn - min 1m
708	Article of Jewelry	Any craft
709	Macrame Pot Hanging	Any material
710	Cross Stitch Picture	Hand sewn
711	Article in Embroidery	Hand sewn
712	Rag Rug	Any materials, min 80cm x 50cm
713	Draught Excluder	Any craft
714	Invitation	Calligraphy
715	Present for named occasion	
716	Photo of the local landscape	A4 maximum, including mount
717	Photo of a local event	A4 maximum, including mount
718	Upcycled item	display with photo of original
719	Clock	Woodturning
720	Bowl or Vase	Woodturning
721	Pen or Jewelry	Woodturning
722	Toy or Game	Woodturning
723	Bowl or Vase	Woodturning - restricted entry - under 18
724	Any other article	Woodturning - restricted entry -under 18

Senior Crafts

725	Article in Wool	
726	Painting or Drawing	Any medium
727	Sewn Article	
728	An article that represents your hobby	